
From: Robert Daniels <RDaniels@Venicegov.com>  
Sent: Friday, May 03, 2019 1:06 PM 
To: Lori Stelzer <LStelzer@Venicegov.com> 
Subject: Re: May 14, 2019 Agenda  

 

Yes I do  

 

Sincerely, 

 

Council Member, Bob Daniels 

 

 
From: Lori Stelzer 
Sent: Friday, May 3, 2019 11:00:10 AM 
To: Robert Daniels 
Cc: Danielle Lewis 
Subject: RE: May 14, 2019 Agenda  

  
Bob, 
I believe you may have received the information below.  Please let me know if you still want either or 
both of these on the 5/14 agenda.  Thanks. 
  
Lori Stelzer, MMC 
City Clerk 
City of Venice 
401 W. Venice Avenue 
Venice, FL  34285 
941-882-7390 
941-303-3486 (cell) 
941-480-3031 (FAX) 
  
From: Robert Daniels <RDaniels@Venicegov.com>  
Sent: Sunday, April 14, 2019 10:43 PM 
To: Lori Stelzer <LStelzer@Venicegov.com> 
Cc: John Holic <JHolic@Venicegov.com>; Edward Lavallee <ELavallee@Venicegov.com>; James Clinch 
<JClinch@Venicegov.com>; Robert Daniels <RDaniels@Venicegov.com>; Kelly Fernandez - Persson & 
Cohen <kfernandez@swflgovlaw.com>; Environmental Advisory Board 
<EnvironmentalAdvisoryBoard@venicegov.com> 
Subject: May 14, 2019 Agenda  

  

1) Public works to provide a review of GPS city hall vehicle data. Attached recent report 

Motion;TBD  

  

2) Public works staff to present a review of fuel usage over last 5 years.  

Gallons and dollars used  
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Note goal was set at 5 % for current plan 

  

Motion : TBD 

  

  

  

Get Outlook for iOS 

 

https://aka.ms/o0ukef

